
Futapest - Nagykáta, 2026/03/01 Gyerek futam: 400 m
Rövid táv: 5.0 km  Hosszú táv: 12.7 km

Készült: 2026/03/01 18:37

3
Rajt-
szám

Nettó
idő

Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub

174 0:19:41 1 1 Borbás Balázs r f 1994 32 r05 Monor
1964 0:20:06 2 1 Somogyi Károly r f 1964 62 r08 Úri Zenit SE
186 0:20:13 3 1 Nagy András r f 1986 40 r06 Gyál
278 0:20:32 4 2 Tamás Gábor r f 1978 48 r06 Budapest
802 0:20:33 5 3 Andrikó Máté r f 1982 44 r06 Budapest
11 0:20:40 6 1 1 Juhász Emma Elizabeth r n 2012 14 r02 Budapest 

2013 0:21:00 7 1 Furcsa Marcell r f 2013 13 r02 Jászberény Jászberény Triatlon
204 0:21:03 8 2 Máté Gábor r f 1995 31 r05 Kárpátalja Futapest
198 0:21:08 9 2 1 Dallmann Dóra r n 1998 28 r04 Délegyháza BTDSE, Sanyoszitálló
965 0:22:03 10 2 Solymosi Ferenc r f 1965 61 r08 Budapest SoliDeoGloria, Futapest
140 0:22:23 11 1 Mezei Zalán r f 2011 15 r03 Dunakeszi VSD
63 0:22:38 12 3 Dudás Endre r f 1963 63 r08 Szolnok Futapest 
182 0:22:40 13 1 Budai Mihály r f 2017 9 r01 Cegléd Fergeteg Triatlon SE
218 0:22:48 14 2 Czövek Bonifác r f 2018 8 r01 Piliscsaba SZKHSE
406 0:23:01 15 1 Kotlár Péter r f 2000 26 r04 Cegléd
141 0:23:23 16 2 Csiki Áron Alex r f 2000 26 r04 Budapest HUSI CORVINUS
2 0:23:49 17 4 dr. Bognár Csaba r f 1980 46 r06 Budapest TVSE

972 0:24:04 18 1 Varga Zoltán Csaba r f 1972 54 r07 Érd OCR Érd
129 0:24:06 19 2 Korsós Bendegúz r f 2008 18 r03 Albertirsa ASE
2015 0:24:11 20 3 2 Tagscherer Zita r n 2015 11 r02 Budaörs CsömörSport

6 0:24:46 21 4 3 Havas Szofi r n 2015 11 r02 Taksony BTDSE
137 0:25:02 22 2 Nagy Gábor r f 1971 55 r07 Visznek HasraSe
183 0:25:20 23 5 4 Budai Hédi r n 2014 12 r02 Cegléd Fergeteg Triatlon SE
115 0:25:56 24 3 Petrovics Zsolt r f 1975 51 r07 Boldog
126 0:26:02 25 4 Gere Péter r f 1968 58 r07 Nagykáta 
98 0:26:03 26 5 Káplár István r f 1978 48 r06 Nagykáta

2002 0:26:08 27 3 Lakatos Tibor r f 2002 24 r04 Albertirsa Futapest
221 0:26:18 28 2 Muhari Máté r f 2014 12 r02 Nagykáta
154 0:26:19 29 3 Gold Péter r f 1990 36 r05 Taksony
145 0:26:30 30 6 1 Nádházi Katalin r n 1964 62 r08 Nagykáta
951 0:26:32 31 7 1 Komka Zsuzsanna r n 1967 59 r07 Salgótarján CsömörSport
2017 0:26:36 32 3 Tagscherer Márton r f 2017 9 r01 Budaörs CsömörSport
138 0:26:46 33 8 2 Kelő Sára r n 1966 60 r08 Budapest
405 0:26:54 34 3 Oláh Balázs r f 2007 19 r03 Budapest 
124 0:26:57 35 9 5 Pálfy Edina r n 2015 11 r02 Dunaharaszti BTDSE
131 0:27:22 36 10 1 Tihon Ágnes Lalita r n 1992 34 r05 Tata
70 0:27:30 37 1 Laza László r f 1954 72 r09 Budapest Futapest
215 0:27:32 38 11 2 Sára Zsuzsanna r n 1992 34 r05 Tura
602 0:27:39 39 4 Menyhárt István r f 1964 62 r08 Jászkisér
59 0:27:41 40 12 3 Horváth-Csintalan Zsófia r n 1991 35 r05 Hatvan
103 0:27:44 41 13 1 Halász Ildikó r n 1979 47 r06 Pomáz
125 0:27:45 42 14 3 Orosz Katalin r n 1959 67 r08 Budapest
990 0:28:26 43 15 4 Lóczy Mária r n 1965 61 r08 Budapest CsömörSport
172 0:28:27 44 4 Pusztai Péter r f 1996 30 r05 Újszilvás
224 0:28:38 45 3 Szécsi Vince Vajk r f 2012 14 r02 Nagykáta
686 0:28:39 46 16 2 Nagyné Géczi Brigitta r n 1982 44 r06 Visznek Villámcsigák 
167 0:28:52 47 17 2 Virányi Ildikó r n 1968 58 r07 Budapest Futapest
135 0:28:58 48 5 Bajdik Béla r f 1966 60 r08 Nagykáta Nagykátai HanyatlásSE
229 0:29:13 49 18 4 Kármánné Nagy Orsolya r n 1989 37 r05 Nagykáta
33 0:29:19 50 19 5 Zólyomi Vivien r n 1992 34 r05 Hatvan
114 0:29:20 51 6 Muhari Krisztián r f 1978 48 r06 Nagykáta
160 0:29:30 52 5 Mucza Dávid r f 1988 38 r05 Nagykáta
156 0:29:32 53 20 3 Rigóné Csontos Gabriella r n 1967 59 r07 Nagykáta
20 0:29:34 54 21 6 Kocsis Henrietta r n 1992 34 r05 Nagykáta
61 0:29:43 55 6 Lelenka Krisztián r f 1989 37 r05 Nagykáta
164 0:29:47 56 4 Ács Bálint r f 2012 14 r02 Szentmártonkáta
4 0:29:48 57 22 4 Pelyhe Erika r n 1971 55 r07 Jászberény

169 0:29:59 58 23 2 Molnár Klaudia Dóra r n 1997 29 r04 Nagykáta
7 0:30:30 59 4 Furcsa Gergő r f 2017 9 r01 Jászberény Jászberény Triatlon



Futapest - Nagykáta, 2026/03/01 Gyerek futam: 400 m
Rövid táv: 5.0 km  Hosszú táv: 12.7 km
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Rajt-
szám

Nettó
idő

Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub

983 0:30:35 60 24 3 Hevér Andrea r n 1983 43 r06 Jászberény Jászberény Triatlon
1957 0:30:40 61 6 Jakab Tibor r f 1957 69 r08 Budapest

66 0:30:44 62 25 7 Szécsi Zsófia Judit r n 1989 37 r05 Tata
193 0:30:44 63 26 1 Szécsi Kata r n 2017 9 r01 Tata
628 0:30:49 64 27 5 Lakatos Tiborné r n 1972 54 r07 Albertirsa ASE, Futapest
148 0:30:54 65 28 8 Kozári-Rigó Bianka r n 1992 34 r05 Nagykáta
43 0:31:00 66 7 Dombai Krisztián r f 1982 44 r06 Csömör 

1954 0:31:42 67 2 Cakó László r f 1954 72 r09 Budapest Futapest 
23 0:31:57 68 29 3 Kozma Dzsenifer r n 1999 27 r04 Nagykáta
29 0:31:57 69 30 9 Lelenkáné Kéri Viktória r n 1996 30 r05 Nagykáta
77 0:31:57 70 31 4 Csajbók Krisztina r n 1982 44 r06 Nagykáta
121 0:32:32 71 3 Lázár Miklós r f 1954 72 r09 Budapest Futapest
184 0:32:36 72 32 6 Hayn Katalin r n 1975 51 r07 Budapest Futapest
960 0:32:58 73 7 Tóth István r f 1960 66 r08 Budakeszi
165 0:33:32 74 5 Vámosi-Juhász Máté r f 2014 12 r02 Nagykáta Nagykátai Bushido SE
128 0:33:33 75 6 Benedek Barnabás r f 2015 11 r02 Nagykáta Bushido SE
144 0:33:57 76 8 Lendvai László r f 1966 60 r08 Nagykáta Bushido SE
111 0:34:05 77 8 Kapuvásári Gábor r f 1980 46 r06 Nagykáta
22 0:35:25 78 33 2 Varga-Csernák Írisz r n 2017 9 r01 Érd OCR Érd
176 0:35:38 79 34 7 Fejesné Andristyák Ramóna r n 1976 50 r07 Taksony
621 0:36:10 80 35 4 Lakatos Boglárka r n 1999 27 r04 Albertirsa Futapest
120 0:36:27 81 5 Oláh Zoltán r f 1969 57 r07 Újszász 
75 0:36:37 82 7 Szőke Kristóf r f 1987 39 r05 Budapest
60 0:36:38 83 8 Péteri Tamás r f 1991 35 r05 Budapest
157 0:36:45 84 36 5 Szecsődiné Kasza Ildikó r n 1957 69 r08 Nagykáta
56 0:37:29 85 37 10 Kotlár Zsófia r n 1993 33 r05 Cegléd
146 0:37:58 86 4 Jandó István r f 1952 74 r09 Nagykáta
151 0:38:11 87 38 1 Szeifertné Tóth Erika r n 1954 72 r09 Százhalombatta
150 0:38:13 88 5 Forgács Gyula r f 1950 76 r09 Budapest Futapest
639 0:38:13 89 39 2 Forgácsné Boros Erzsébet r n 1947 79 r09 Budapest Futapest
168 0:38:32 90 5 Vámosi-Juhász Ádám r f 2016 10 r01 Nagykáta Nagykátai Bushido SE
67 0:38:41 91 6 Gyenge Séndor r f 1967 59 r07 Budapest
13 0:39:00 92 40 5 Botos Nadin Boglárka r n 2005 21 r04 Nagykáta Nagykátai Bushido SE
24 0:39:12 93 41 6 Brown Molly r n 1997 29 r04 Ely
62 0:39:12 94 9 Rácz Zoltán r f 1989 37 r05 Jászfényszaru
51 0:40:26 95 42 8 Kokavecz Katalin r n 1974 52 r07 Budapest 

1938 0:41:01 96 1 Richter Ferenc r f 1938 88 r10 Budapest Futapest
83 0:41:04 97 10 Cservenák Ádám r f 1996 30 r05 Vác Futapest
238 0:41:18 98 43 1 Muhari Viktória r n 2011 15 r03 Nagykáta
85 0:41:21 99 44 5 Horváthné Gergi Marianna r n 1981 45 r06 Szentmártonkáta
93 0:41:21 100 45 6 Kardosné Varga Melinda r n 1980 46 r06 Nagykáta 
27 0:41:36 101 46 11 Tagaj Csilla r n 1995 31 r05 Vác Futapest 
159 0:41:55 102 47 6 Tamás Genovéva r n 1959 67 r08 Gödöllő Margita 344.2, Futapest
712 0:42:12 103 11 Matyula Gergely r f 1996 30 r05 Kiskunlacháza
994 0:42:15 104 48 7 Somogyiné Józsa Katalin r n 1966 60 r08 Úri Futapest
436 0:43:19 105 9 Tihon Attila Edvárd r f 1963 63 r08 Tata
50 0:44:12 106 49 3 Varga Lászlóné Irén r n 1950 76 r09 Érd OCR Érd
119 0:44:37 107 50 8 Almásiné Kristóf Éva r n 1963 63 r08 Gödöllő Futapest
1946 0:49:41 108 2 Kapitány László r f 1946 80 r10 Veresegyház Futapest
1952 0:52:44 109 6 Hargitai Ernő r f 1952 74 r09 Isaszeg Futapest

45 0:52:58 110 51 12 Majnár Éva r n 1994 32 r05 Tápióbicske 
1947 0:54:40 111 7 Szekeres Ferenc r f 1947 79 r09 Budapest Futapest
946 1:07:21 112 52 1 Kladiva Ágnes r n 1946 80 r10 Budapest Futapest
888 1:11:30 113 53 2 Sztarenszky Tiborné r n 1935 91 r10 Gödöllő Futapest
89 1:17:11 114 54 7 Kerbel Zita Emese r n 2006 20 r04 Budapest 
149 1:17:11 115 55 4 Babjákné Domán Katalin r n 1947 79 r09 Kistarcsa
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201 0:45:15 1 1 Tiderenczl Dániel h f 2000 26 h02 Dunakeszi Futapest
423 0:48:00 2 1 Czövek András h f 1982 44 h04 Piliscsaba SZKHSE
84 0:50:22 3 1 Máté Levente h f 2008 18 h01 Nagykáta Jászberény Triatlon
281 0:54:08 4 2 Szécsi Péter h f 1986 40 h04 Tata TTT-HSE
211 0:54:25 5 1 Molnár Alexander h f 1987 39 h03 Nagyölved Futapest
214 0:54:37 6 2 Czövek Bálint h f 2014 12 h01 Piliscsaba SZKHSE
175 0:55:15 7 1 Fejes Mihály h f 1975 51 h05 Dunavarsány
206 0:55:22 8 1 1 Csernák Enikő h n 1988 38 h03 Érd OCR Érd
203 0:57:42 9 2 1 Köllő Eszter h n 2003 23 h02 GyergyószentmiklósSashegyi Gepárdok
166 0:57:46 10 1 Pártos Péter h f 1966 60 h06 Budapest Futapest
243 0:58:08 11 2 Horváth Norbert h f 1975 51 h05 Nagykáta 
480 0:58:45 12 3 Tagaj Tibor h f 1971 55 h05 Vác Futapest 
95 0:59:21 13 3 Buza Ákos h f 1979 47 h04 Pécel Futapest
392 0:59:36 14 4 Farkas Krisztián h f 1976 50 h05 Budapest Extrememan, Futapest
225 1:00:06 15 3 1 Budai Bodza h n 2012 14 h01 Cegléd Fergeteg Triatlon SE
71 1:00:08 16 5 Mészáros Imre h f 1971 55 h05 Budapest BAC, Futapest
253 1:00:32 17 2 Makai János h f 1991 35 h03 Túrkeve Túrkevei Atlétikai Club
237 1:00:33 18 4 Szabó Zoltán h f 1980 46 h04 Szolnok
88 1:00:42 19 3 Nagy János Dzsekó h f 1988 38 h03 Albertirsa Futapest 
52 1:00:50 20 6 Partos Attila h f 1972 54 h05 Dorog Futapest 
280 1:01:22 21 4 Surman Adorján h f 1987 39 h03 Zsámbok
104 1:01:47 22 5 Csikós Jenő h f 1982 44 h04 Budakalász
213 1:02:13 23 4 2 Balogh Réka Zselyke h n 2013 13 h01 Cegléd Fergeteg Triatlon SE
1968 1:02:32 24 7 Kassai Károly h f 1968 58 h05 Budapest TREK SE

54 1:02:57 25 5 1 Kladiva Andrea h n 1978 48 h04 Budapest Extrememan, Futapest
241 1:03:44 26 5 Pusztai Sándor István h f 1993 33 h03 Újszilvás 
526 1:04:30 27 8 Szeitz István h f 1973 53 h05 Budapest Futapest
1966 1:04:38 28 2 Lakatos Tibor h f 1966 60 h06 Albertirsa ASE, Futapest
288 1:04:48 29 6 2 Gera Adrienn h n 1981 45 h04 Szolnok BTDSE
216 1:05:18 30 3 Bernáth Zoltán h f 1965 61 h06 Szigethalom
226 1:05:36 31 2 Lendvai László h f 2002 24 h02 Nagykáta Bushido SE
242 1:07:07 32 7 3 Gerzselyi Ágota h n 1978 48 h04 Budapest RunCrew
1139 1:07:21 33 1 Vámos Sándor h f 1955 71 h07 Budapest UTE
102 1:07:34 34 4 Garamszegi István h f 1962 64 h06 Budapest Futapest
158 1:08:28 35 9 Virág Gyula h f 1973 53 h05 Pomáz
291 1:09:06 36 8 1 Petrovicsné Hilda h n 1976 50 h05 Boldog
244 1:09:16 37 10 Rédei János h f 1968 58 h05 Szigetszentmiklós Dynamix
333 1:09:46 38 3 Beró Ádám h f 2014 12 h01 Visznek Jászberényi Triatlon 
1215 1:10:04 39 6 Furcsa Dániel h f 1978 48 h04 Jászberény
289 1:10:14 40 9 4 Vékás-Kovács Marianna h n 1980 46 h04 Nagykáta
239 1:10:46 41 6 Sütő Péter h f 1995 31 h03 Budapest
246 1:10:53 42 5 Sáfrány Lajos h f 1965 61 h06 Biatorbágy
240 1:10:56 43 7 Szabó Árpád h f 1994 32 h03 Nagykáta
192 1:11:11 44 11 Tóth Péter h f 1969 57 h05 Budapest Futapest
286 1:11:36 45 7 Reiner János h f 1983 43 h04 Szentmártonkáta
292 1:11:58 46 12 Fazekas István h f 1976 50 h05 Nagykáta Bushido SE
96 1:12:52 47 10 2 Dombainé P. Barbara h n 1991 35 h03 Csömör Futapest 
163 1:13:19 48 13 Vígh Ferenc h f 1967 59 h05 Dunakeszi
295 1:13:31 49 14 Pető István h f 1970 56 h05 Csány
94 1:13:34 50 11 5 Molnár Ivett h n 1979 47 h04 Kistarcsa 
234 1:13:42 51 12 6 Bánhegyi Erika h n 1983 43 h04 Budapest Booster Z' Muaythai
8 1:14:05 52 13 7 Czirfuszné Mocsári Gyöngyi h n 1985 41 h04 Nagykáta

100 1:15:33 53 6 Kocsis Sándor h f 1961 65 h06 Velence Futapest
105 1:15:39 54 3 Németi Attila h f 1998 28 h02 Nagykáta
287 1:16:50 55 14 8 Balla Annamária h n 1981 45 h04 Nagykáta Bushido SE
235 1:16:52 56 15 2 Balla Anett h n 1999 27 h02 Nagykáta
47 1:17:42 57 2 Koren Pál h f 1953 73 h07 Budapest Futapest 
232 1:18:35 58 16 9 Budai-Farkas Eszter h n 1984 42 h04 Cegléd Fergeteg Triatlon SE
72 1:18:52 59 17 10 Tóth Csilla h n 1979 47 h04 Galgahévíz
299 1:18:54 60 3 Juhász József h f 1955 71 h07 Farmos 
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227 1:19:04 61 18 3 Subicz Donatella h n 1991 35 h03 Hort
228 1:19:19 62 8 Kosik József h f 1990 36 h03 Nagykáta
279 1:19:21 63 9 Koch Roland h f 1991 35 h03 Nagykáta 
106 1:20:13 64 19 1 Ocsovainé Gombás Mária h n 1962 64 h06 Hatvan Futapest
296 1:20:38 65 15 Danka József h f 1968 58 h05 Nagykáta Bushido SE
247 1:20:46 66 7 Korponay Csaba h f 1964 62 h06 Albertirsa 
749 1:22:32 67 4 Fülöp József h f 1951 75 h07 Dunabogdány Micro SC
599 1:23:05 68 20 11 Rati Orsolya h n 1977 49 h04 Budapest Futapest
550 1:23:52 69 21 2 Tóth Erika h n 1973 53 h05 Szigetszentmárton Futapest
294 1:28:06 70 22 3 Krupa Ágnes h n 1975 51 h05 Cegléd
482 1:28:09 71 23 2 Hidasi Ágnes h n 1959 67 h06 Budapest Futapest
249 1:28:59 72 24 1 Vékás-Kovács Józsefné h n 1955 71 h07 Nagykáta
290 1:29:05 73 8 Benedek László h f 1978 48 h04 Nagykáta Bushido SE
293 1:29:07 74 25 4 Szentgyörgyi Erika h n 1976 50 h05 Nagykáta Bushido SE
1963 1:34:02 75 8 Berezvai Ferenc h f 1963 63 h06 Budapest Futapest, TTT
449 2:16:23 76 9 Nemcsics Ákos h f 1958 68 h06 Budapest Futapest
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2020 0:02:34 14 9 1 Tagscherer Kinga i n 2020 6 i01 Budaörs CsömörSport
35 0:02:46 15 10 2 Horváth Luca i n 2020 6 i01 Hatvan
403 0:02:50 16 11 3 Havas Szonja i n 2020 6 i01 Taksony BTDSE
48 0:03:43 17 12 4 Terjék Éda i n 2021 5 i01 Hetényegyháza
400 0:02:27 12 1 Gold Nataniel i f 2020 6 i01 Taksony BTDSE 
28 0:02:21 9 7 1 Kovács Réka i n 2018 8 i02 Dunaharaszti
162 0:02:24 10 8 2 Ács Noémi i n 2018 8 i02 Szentmártonkáta
46 0:02:30 13 1 Fiala Jandó Bendegúz i f 2019 7 i02 Nagykáta
37 0:02:05 6 4 1 Gold Kamilla i n 2016 10 i03 Taksony BTDSE 
39 0:02:12 7 5 2 Gold Karolina i n 2017 9 i03 Taksony BTDSE 
26 0:02:16 8 6 3 Nagy Janka i n 2017 9 i03 Taksony BTDSE
782 0:01:58 4 1 Budai Mihály i f 2017 9 i03 Cegléd Fergeteg Triatlon SE
7017 0:02:02 5 2 Tagscherer Márton i f 2017 9 i03 Budaörs CsömörSport

25 0:02:26 11 3 Kármán Zoltán i f 2016 10 i03 Nagykáta
19 0:01:48 1 1 1 Bors Blanka i n 2014 12 i04 Dunaharaszti BTDSE

7015 0:01:49 2 2 2 Tagscherer Zita i n 2015 11 i04 Budaörs CsömörSport
16 0:01:57 3 3 3 Kovács Nóra i n 2015 11 i04 Dunaharaszti BTDSE 
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Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub

193 0:30:44 63 26 1 Szécsi Kata r n 2017 9 r01 Tata
22 0:35:25 78 33 2 Varga-Csernák Írisz r n 2017 9 r01 Érd OCR Érd
182 0:22:40 13 1 Budai Mihály r f 2017 9 r01 Cegléd Fergeteg Triatlon SE
218 0:22:48 14 2 Czövek Bonifác r f 2018 8 r01 Piliscsaba SZKHSE
2017 0:26:36 32 3 Tagscherer Márton r f 2017 9 r01 Budaörs CsömörSport

7 0:30:30 59 4 Furcsa Gergő r f 2017 9 r01 Jászberény Jászberény Triatlon
168 0:38:32 90 5 Vámosi-Juhász Ádám r f 2016 10 r01 Nagykáta Nagykátai Bushido SE
11 0:20:40 6 1 1 Juhász Emma Elizabeth r n 2012 14 r02 Budapest 

2015 0:24:11 20 3 2 Tagscherer Zita r n 2015 11 r02 Budaörs CsömörSport
6 0:24:46 21 4 3 Havas Szofi r n 2015 11 r02 Taksony BTDSE

183 0:25:20 23 5 4 Budai Hédi r n 2014 12 r02 Cegléd Fergeteg Triatlon SE
124 0:26:57 35 9 5 Pálfy Edina r n 2015 11 r02 Dunaharaszti BTDSE
2013 0:21:00 7 1 Furcsa Marcell r f 2013 13 r02 Jászberény Jászberény Triatlon
221 0:26:18 28 2 Muhari Máté r f 2014 12 r02 Nagykáta
224 0:28:38 45 3 Szécsi Vince Vajk r f 2012 14 r02 Nagykáta
164 0:29:47 56 4 Ács Bálint r f 2012 14 r02 Szentmártonkáta
165 0:33:32 74 5 Vámosi-Juhász Máté r f 2014 12 r02 Nagykáta Nagykátai Bushido SE
128 0:33:33 75 6 Benedek Barnabás r f 2015 11 r02 Nagykáta Bushido SE
238 0:41:18 98 43 1 Muhari Viktória r n 2011 15 r03 Nagykáta
140 0:22:23 11 1 Mezei Zalán r f 2011 15 r03 Dunakeszi VSD
129 0:24:06 19 2 Korsós Bendegúz r f 2008 18 r03 Albertirsa ASE
405 0:26:54 34 3 Oláh Balázs r f 2007 19 r03 Budapest 
198 0:21:08 9 2 1 Dallmann Dóra r n 1998 28 r04 Délegyháza BTDSE, Sanyoszitálló
169 0:29:59 58 23 2 Molnár Klaudia Dóra r n 1997 29 r04 Nagykáta
23 0:31:57 68 29 3 Kozma Dzsenifer r n 1999 27 r04 Nagykáta
621 0:36:10 80 35 4 Lakatos Boglárka r n 1999 27 r04 Albertirsa Futapest
13 0:39:00 92 40 5 Botos Nadin Boglárka r n 2005 21 r04 Nagykáta Nagykátai Bushido SE
24 0:39:12 93 41 6 Brown Molly r n 1997 29 r04 Ely
89 1:17:11 114 54 7 Kerbel Zita Emese r n 2006 20 r04 Budapest 
406 0:23:01 15 1 Kotlár Péter r f 2000 26 r04 Cegléd
141 0:23:23 16 2 Csiki Áron Alex r f 2000 26 r04 Budapest HUSI CORVINUS
2002 0:26:08 27 3 Lakatos Tibor r f 2002 24 r04 Albertirsa Futapest
131 0:27:22 36 10 1 Tihon Ágnes Lalita r n 1992 34 r05 Tata
215 0:27:32 38 11 2 Sára Zsuzsanna r n 1992 34 r05 Tura
59 0:27:41 40 12 3 Horváth-Csintalan Zsófia r n 1991 35 r05 Hatvan
229 0:29:13 49 18 4 Kármánné Nagy Orsolya r n 1989 37 r05 Nagykáta
33 0:29:19 50 19 5 Zólyomi Vivien r n 1992 34 r05 Hatvan
20 0:29:34 54 21 6 Kocsis Henrietta r n 1992 34 r05 Nagykáta
66 0:30:44 62 25 7 Szécsi Zsófia Judit r n 1989 37 r05 Tata
148 0:30:54 65 28 8 Kozári-Rigó Bianka r n 1992 34 r05 Nagykáta
29 0:31:57 69 30 9 Lelenkáné Kéri Viktória r n 1996 30 r05 Nagykáta
56 0:37:29 85 37 10 Kotlár Zsófia r n 1993 33 r05 Cegléd
27 0:41:36 101 46 11 Tagaj Csilla r n 1995 31 r05 Vác Futapest 
45 0:52:58 110 51 12 Majnár Éva r n 1994 32 r05 Tápióbicske 
174 0:19:41 1 1 Borbás Balázs r f 1994 32 r05 Monor
204 0:21:03 8 2 Máté Gábor r f 1995 31 r05 Kárpátalja Futapest
154 0:26:19 29 3 Gold Péter r f 1990 36 r05 Taksony
172 0:28:27 44 4 Pusztai Péter r f 1996 30 r05 Újszilvás
160 0:29:30 52 5 Mucza Dávid r f 1988 38 r05 Nagykáta
61 0:29:43 55 6 Lelenka Krisztián r f 1989 37 r05 Nagykáta
75 0:36:37 82 7 Szőke Kristóf r f 1987 39 r05 Budapest
60 0:36:38 83 8 Péteri Tamás r f 1991 35 r05 Budapest
62 0:39:12 94 9 Rácz Zoltán r f 1989 37 r05 Jászfényszaru
83 0:41:04 97 10 Cservenák Ádám r f 1996 30 r05 Vác Futapest
712 0:42:12 103 11 Matyula Gergely r f 1996 30 r05 Kiskunlacháza
103 0:27:44 41 13 1 Halász Ildikó r n 1979 47 r06 Pomáz
686 0:28:39 46 16 2 Nagyné Géczi Brigitta r n 1982 44 r06 Visznek Villámcsigák 
983 0:30:35 60 24 3 Hevér Andrea r n 1983 43 r06 Jászberény Jászberény Triatlon
77 0:31:57 70 31 4 Csajbók Krisztina r n 1982 44 r06 Nagykáta
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85 0:41:21 99 44 5 Horváthné Gergi Marianna r n 1981 45 r06 Szentmártonkáta
93 0:41:21 100 45 6 Kardosné Varga Melinda r n 1980 46 r06 Nagykáta 
186 0:20:13 3 1 Nagy András r f 1986 40 r06 Gyál
278 0:20:32 4 2 Tamás Gábor r f 1978 48 r06 Budapest
802 0:20:33 5 3 Andrikó Máté r f 1982 44 r06 Budapest
2 0:23:49 17 4 dr. Bognár Csaba r f 1980 46 r06 Budapest TVSE
98 0:26:03 26 5 Káplár István r f 1978 48 r06 Nagykáta
114 0:29:20 51 6 Muhari Krisztián r f 1978 48 r06 Nagykáta
43 0:31:00 66 7 Dombai Krisztián r f 1982 44 r06 Csömör 
111 0:34:05 77 8 Kapuvásári Gábor r f 1980 46 r06 Nagykáta
951 0:26:32 31 7 1 Komka Zsuzsanna r n 1967 59 r07 Salgótarján CsömörSport
167 0:28:52 47 17 2 Virányi Ildikó r n 1968 58 r07 Budapest Futapest
156 0:29:32 53 20 3 Rigóné Csontos Gabriella r n 1967 59 r07 Nagykáta
4 0:29:48 57 22 4 Pelyhe Erika r n 1971 55 r07 Jászberény

628 0:30:49 64 27 5 Lakatos Tiborné r n 1972 54 r07 Albertirsa ASE, Futapest
184 0:32:36 72 32 6 Hayn Katalin r n 1975 51 r07 Budapest Futapest
176 0:35:38 79 34 7 Fejesné Andristyák Ramóna r n 1976 50 r07 Taksony
51 0:40:26 95 42 8 Kokavecz Katalin r n 1974 52 r07 Budapest 
972 0:24:04 18 1 Varga Zoltán Csaba r f 1972 54 r07 Érd OCR Érd
137 0:25:02 22 2 Nagy Gábor r f 1971 55 r07 Visznek HasraSe
115 0:25:56 24 3 Petrovics Zsolt r f 1975 51 r07 Boldog
126 0:26:02 25 4 Gere Péter r f 1968 58 r07 Nagykáta 
120 0:36:27 81 5 Oláh Zoltán r f 1969 57 r07 Újszász 
67 0:38:41 91 6 Gyenge Séndor r f 1967 59 r07 Budapest
145 0:26:30 30 6 1 Nádházi Katalin r n 1964 62 r08 Nagykáta
138 0:26:46 33 8 2 Kelő Sára r n 1966 60 r08 Budapest
125 0:27:45 42 14 3 Orosz Katalin r n 1959 67 r08 Budapest
990 0:28:26 43 15 4 Lóczy Mária r n 1965 61 r08 Budapest CsömörSport
157 0:36:45 84 36 5 Szecsődiné Kasza Ildikó r n 1957 69 r08 Nagykáta
159 0:41:55 102 47 6 Tamás Genovéva r n 1959 67 r08 Gödöllő Margita 344.2, Futapest
994 0:42:15 104 48 7 Somogyiné Józsa Katalin r n 1966 60 r08 Úri Futapest
119 0:44:37 107 50 8 Almásiné Kristóf Éva r n 1963 63 r08 Gödöllő Futapest
1964 0:20:06 2 1 Somogyi Károly r f 1964 62 r08 Úri Zenit SE
965 0:22:03 10 2 Solymosi Ferenc r f 1965 61 r08 Budapest SoliDeoGloria, Futapest
63 0:22:38 12 3 Dudás Endre r f 1963 63 r08 Szolnok Futapest 
602 0:27:39 39 4 Menyhárt István r f 1964 62 r08 Jászkisér
135 0:28:58 48 5 Bajdik Béla r f 1966 60 r08 Nagykáta Nagykátai HanyatlásSE
1957 0:30:40 61 6 Jakab Tibor r f 1957 69 r08 Budapest
960 0:32:58 73 7 Tóth István r f 1960 66 r08 Budakeszi
144 0:33:57 76 8 Lendvai László r f 1966 60 r08 Nagykáta Bushido SE
436 0:43:19 105 9 Tihon Attila Edvárd r f 1963 63 r08 Tata
151 0:38:11 87 38 1 Szeifertné Tóth Erika r n 1954 72 r09 Százhalombatta
639 0:38:13 89 39 2 Forgácsné Boros Erzsébet r n 1947 79 r09 Budapest Futapest
50 0:44:12 106 49 3 Varga Lászlóné Irén r n 1950 76 r09 Érd OCR Érd
149 1:17:11 115 55 4 Babjákné Domán Katalin r n 1947 79 r09 Kistarcsa
70 0:27:30 37 1 Laza László r f 1954 72 r09 Budapest Futapest

1954 0:31:42 67 2 Cakó László r f 1954 72 r09 Budapest Futapest 
121 0:32:32 71 3 Lázár Miklós r f 1954 72 r09 Budapest Futapest
146 0:37:58 86 4 Jandó István r f 1952 74 r09 Nagykáta
150 0:38:13 88 5 Forgács Gyula r f 1950 76 r09 Budapest Futapest
1952 0:52:44 109 6 Hargitai Ernő r f 1952 74 r09 Isaszeg Futapest
1947 0:54:40 111 7 Szekeres Ferenc r f 1947 79 r09 Budapest Futapest
946 1:07:21 112 52 1 Kladiva Ágnes r n 1946 80 r10 Budapest Futapest
888 1:11:30 113 53 2 Sztarenszky Tiborné r n 1935 91 r10 Gödöllő Futapest
1938 0:41:01 96 1 Richter Ferenc r f 1938 88 r10 Budapest Futapest
1946 0:49:41 108 2 Kapitány László r f 1946 80 r10 Veresegyház Futapest
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225 1:00:06 15 3 1 Budai Bodza h n 2012 14 h01 Cegléd Fergeteg Triatlon SE
213 1:02:13 23 4 2 Balogh Réka Zselyke h n 2013 13 h01 Cegléd Fergeteg Triatlon SE
84 0:50:22 3 1 Máté Levente h f 2008 18 h01 Nagykáta Jászberény Triatlon
214 0:54:37 6 2 Czövek Bálint h f 2014 12 h01 Piliscsaba SZKHSE
333 1:09:46 38 3 Beró Ádám h f 2014 12 h01 Visznek Jászberényi Triatlon 
203 0:57:42 9 2 1 Köllő Eszter h n 2003 23 h02 GyergyószentmiklósSashegyi Gepárdok
235 1:16:52 56 16 2 Balla Anett h n 1999 27 h02 Nagykáta
201 0:45:15 1 1 Tiderenczl Dániel h f 2000 26 h02 Dunakeszi Futapest
226 1:05:36 31 2 Lendvai László h f 2002 24 h02 Nagykáta Bushido SE
105 1:15:39 54 3 Németi Attila h f 1998 28 h02 Nagykáta
206 0:55:22 8 1 1 Csernák Enikő h n 1988 38 h03 Érd OCR Érd
96 1:12:52 47 11 2 Dombainé P. Barbara h n 1991 35 h03 Csömör Futapest 
227 1:19:04 61 19 3 Subicz Donatella h n 1991 35 h03 Hort
211 0:54:25 5 1 Molnár Alexander h f 1987 39 h03 Nagyölved Futapest
253 1:00:32 17 2 Makai János h f 1991 35 h03 Túrkeve Túrkevei Atlétikai Club
88 1:00:42 19 3 Nagy János Dzsekó h f 1988 38 h03 Albertirsa Futapest 
280 1:01:22 21 4 Surman Adorján h f 1987 39 h03 Zsámbok
241 1:03:44 26 5 Pusztai Sándor István h f 1993 33 h03 Újszilvás 
239 1:10:46 41 6 Sütő Péter h f 1995 31 h03 Budapest
240 1:10:56 43 7 Szabó Árpád h f 1994 32 h03 Nagykáta
228 1:19:19 62 8 Kosik József h f 1990 36 h03 Nagykáta
279 1:19:21 63 9 Koch Roland h f 1991 35 h03 Nagykáta 
54 1:02:57 25 5 1 Kladiva Andrea h n 1978 48 h04 Budapest Extrememan, Futapest
288 1:04:48 29 6 2 Gera Adrienn h n 1981 45 h04 Szolnok BTDSE
242 1:07:07 32 7 3 Gerzselyi Ágota h n 1978 48 h04 Budapest RunCrew
289 1:10:14 40 9 4 Vékás-Kovács Marianna h n 1980 46 h04 Nagykáta
94 1:13:34 50 11 5 Molnár Ivett h n 1979 47 h04 Kistarcsa 
234 1:13:42 51 12 6 Bánhegyi Erika h n 1983 43 h04 Budapest Booster Z' Muaythai
8 1:14:05 52 13 7 Czirfuszné Mocsári Gyöngyi h n 1985 41 h04 Nagykáta

287 1:16:50 55 14 8 Balla Annamária h n 1981 45 h04 Nagykáta Bushido SE
232 1:18:35 58 16 9 Budai-Farkas Eszter h n 1984 42 h04 Cegléd Fergeteg Triatlon SE
72 1:18:52 59 17 10 Tóth Csilla h n 1979 47 h04 Galgahévíz
599 1:23:05 68 20 11 Rati Orsolya h n 1977 49 h04 Budapest Futapest
423 0:48:00 2 1 Czövek András h f 1982 44 h04 Piliscsaba SZKHSE
281 0:54:08 4 2 Szécsi Péter h f 1986 40 h04 Tata TTT-HSE
95 0:59:21 13 3 Buza Ákos h f 1979 47 h04 Pécel Futapest
237 1:00:33 18 4 Szabó Zoltán h f 1980 46 h04 Szolnok
104 1:01:47 22 5 Csikós Jenő h f 1982 44 h04 Budakalász
1215 1:10:04 39 6 Furcsa Dániel h f 1978 48 h04 Jászberény
286 1:11:36 45 7 Reiner János h f 1983 43 h04 Szentmártonkáta
290 1:29:05 73 8 Benedek László h f 1978 48 h04 Nagykáta Bushido SE
291 1:09:06 36 8 1 Petrovicsné Hilda h n 1976 50 h05 Boldog
550 1:23:52 69 22 2 Tóth Erika h n 1973 53 h05 Szigetszentmárton Futapest
294 1:28:06 70 23 3 Krupa Ágnes h n 1975 51 h05 Cegléd
293 1:29:07 74 26 4 Szentgyörgyi Erika h n 1976 50 h05 Nagykáta Bushido SE
175 0:55:15 7 1 Fejes Mihály h f 1975 51 h05 Dunavarsány
243 0:58:08 11 2 Horváth Norbert h f 1975 51 h05 Nagykáta 
480 0:58:45 12 3 Tagaj Tibor h f 1971 55 h05 Vác Futapest 
392 0:59:36 14 4 Farkas Krisztián h f 1976 50 h05 Budapest Extrememan, Futapest
71 1:00:08 16 5 Mészáros Imre h f 1971 55 h05 Budapest BAC, Futapest
52 1:00:50 20 6 Partos Attila h f 1972 54 h05 Dorog Futapest 

1968 1:02:32 24 7 Kassai Károly h f 1968 58 h05 Budapest TREK SE
526 1:04:30 27 8 Szeitz István h f 1973 53 h05 Budapest Futapest
158 1:08:28 35 9 Virág Gyula h f 1973 53 h05 Pomáz
244 1:09:16 37 10 Rédei János h f 1968 58 h05 Szigetszentmiklós Dynamix
192 1:11:11 44 11 Tóth Péter h f 1969 57 h05 Budapest Futapest
292 1:11:58 46 12 Fazekas István h f 1976 50 h05 Nagykáta Bushido SE
163 1:13:19 48 13 Vígh Ferenc h f 1967 59 h05 Dunakeszi
295 1:13:31 49 14 Pető István h f 1970 56 h05 Csány
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296 1:20:38 65 15 Danka József h f 1968 58 h05 Nagykáta Bushido SE
106 1:20:13 64 20 1 Ocsovainé Gombás Mária h n 1962 64 h06 Hatvan Futapest
482 1:28:09 71 24 2 Hidasi Ágnes h n 1959 67 h06 Budapest Futapest
166 0:57:46 10 1 Pártos Péter h f 1966 60 h06 Budapest Futapest
1966 1:04:38 28 2 Lakatos Tibor h f 1966 60 h06 Albertirsa ASE, Futapest
216 1:05:18 30 3 Bernáth Zoltán h f 1965 61 h06 Szigethalom
102 1:07:34 34 4 Garamszegi István h f 1962 64 h06 Budapest Futapest
246 1:10:53 42 5 Sáfrány Lajos h f 1965 61 h06 Biatorbágy
100 1:15:33 53 6 Kocsis Sándor h f 1961 65 h06 Velence Futapest
247 1:20:46 66 7 Korponay Csaba h f 1964 62 h06 Albertirsa 
1963 1:34:02 75 8 Berezvai Ferenc h f 1963 63 h06 Budapest Futapest, TTT
449 2:16:23 76 9 Nemcsics Ákos h f 1958 68 h06 Budapest Futapest
249 1:28:59 72 25 1 Vékás-Kovács Józsefné h n 1955 71 h07 Nagykáta
1139 1:07:21 33 1 Vámos Sándor h f 1955 71 h07 Budapest UTE

47 1:17:42 57 2 Koren Pál h f 1953 73 h07 Budapest Futapest 
299 1:18:54 60 3 Juhász József h f 1955 71 h07 Farmos 
749 1:22:32 67 4 Fülöp József h f 1951 75 h07 Dunabogdány Micro SC


